FABORY

SPED SCRDRIVER BIT SR 2

BITSR2

Article number

g g’! Q j g 9 Brand

UBB

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Driving features SR

Type no. SR 2

Info With special

connection for
setting tool type

DI 320Suitable for
self-drilling screws
with SR recess
(cross recess/square
recess combination)

Technical Specification

Type SR2

31640.001.770
950230083376
31161507
8715492964564
Full Box Only



